
Features
 Bold portable sound

 10 hours of playtime

 Make a splash with IPX7 waterproof 
design

 Wireless Bluetooth streaming

 Eco-friendly packaging

Bold sound for every adventure.

Take your tunes on the go with the powerful JBL Flip Essential 2. Our lightweight Bluetooth 

speaker goes anywhere. Bad weather? Not to worry. With its waterproof design, you can 

rock out to our JBL Original Pro Sound rain or shine. Enjoy up to 10 hours of playtime for 

your favorite music. 

Portable Waterproof Speaker
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Features and Benefits

Bold portable sound
Flip Essential 2’s racetrack-shaped driver delivers room-filling JBL Original Pro Sound and 
surprisingly deep bass for a compact package.

10 hours of playtime
Don’t sweat the small stuff like charging your battery. Flip Essential 2 gives you up to 10 
hours of playtime. Keep the music going longer and louder with powerful JBL Original Pro 
Sound. 

Make a splash with IPX7 waterproof design
Bring your speakers anywhere. Pool party? Perfect. Sudden cloudburst? Covered. Bash on the 
beach? Flip Essential 2 is IPX7 waterproof for fearless outdoor entertainment.

Wireless Bluetooth streaming
Wirelessly connect up to 2 smartphones or tablets to the speaker and take turns enjoying JBL 
Original Pro sound.

Eco-friendly packaging
JBL is committed to a more sustainable, earth-friendly packaging. The Flip Essential 2 is 
packaged in a recyclable paper-based box, including the inner tray. The plastic hangtag is 
over 90% recycled and the exterior is printed with soy ink.

What’s in the box:

1 x JBL Flip Essential 2

1 x Type C USB Cable

1 x Quick Start Guide

1 x Warranty Card/Safety Sheet

Technical Specifications
General specification

 Model No.: JBL Flip Essential 2 

Transducer: 44 x 80 mm/ 1.73 x 
3.15” 

Output power: 20 W RMS 

Frequency response: 65 Hz -  20 KHz 

Signal-to-noise ratio: > 80 dB 

Battery type: Li-ion polymer 11.70 Wh 
(equivalent to 3.6V 3250mAh) 

Battery charge time: 3 hours (5V / 2A) 

Music play time: up to 10 hours 
(dependent on volume level and audio 
content) 

Cable type: USB-C charging cable 
 Cable length: 1200 mm/ 47.2” 

Wireless specification 

Bluetooth® version: 5.1 

Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 
1.6 

Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 
2400 MHz-2483.5 MHz

Bluetooth® transmitter power: ≤ 9 dBm 
(EIRP) 

Bluetooth® transmitter modulation: 
GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK 

Product dimensions 

Dimensions (W x H x D): 175 x 
 68 x 70 mm/ 6.9 x 2.6 x 2.7 “ 
 Net weight: 0.52 kg/ 1.14 lbs 

Packaging dimensions 

Dimensions (W x H x D): 208 x 105 x 98 
 mm/ 8.2 x 4.1 x 3.8 “ 

Gross weight: 0.91 kg/ 2.01 lbs 
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Portable Waterproof Speaker
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Merkmale
  Satter tragbarer Sound
  10 Stunden Wiedergabezeit
  Du kannst mit dem wasserdichten 

Design gemäß IPX7 ruhig einen Sprung 
ins Wasser wagen

 Kabelloses Streaming via Bluetooth

  Umweltfreundliche recycelte Materialien 
und Verpackung

Starker Sound für jedes Abenteuer

Mit dem leistungsstarken JBL Flip Essential 2 kannst du deine Musik überallhin mitnehmen. 

Unser leichter Bluetooth-Lautsprecher kommt überallhin mit. Schlechtes Wetter? Kein Thema. 

Dank seiner wasserdichten Bauart kannst du unseren JBL Original Pro Sound bei Regen 

oder Sonnenschein genießen. Genieße deine Lieblingsmusik bei einer Wiedergabezeit von 

bis zu 10 Stunden. Und wo auch immer es hingeht, die umweltfreundlichen Materialien – 

aus recyceltem Kunststoff und aus recyceltem Stoff für das Lautsprechergitter – werden 

dazu beitragen, die Welt ein wenig grüner zu machen.

Tragbarer wasserdichter Lautsprecher
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Merkmale und Vorteile

Satter tragbarer Sound
Der Racetrack-Treiber des Flip Essential 2 liefert raumfüllenden JBL Original Pro Sound und 
überraschend tiefen Bass in einem kompakten Paket.

10 Stunden Wiedergabezeit
Mach dir keine Gedanken über Kleinigkeiten wie das Aufladen des Akkus. Flip Essential 
2 bietet dir bis zu 10 Stunden Wiedergabezeit. Mit dem leistungsstarken JBL Original Pro 
Sound bleibt die Musik länger und lauter bei dir. 

Du kannst mit dem wasserdichten Design gemäß IPX7 ruhig einen Sprung ins Wasser 
wagen
Hab deinen Lautsprecher immer dabei. Pool-Party? Perfekt. Plötzlicher Wolkenbruch? Kein 
Thema. Party am Strand? Der Flip Essential 2 ist wasserdicht gemäß Klasse IPX7, was 
sorgloses Outdoor-Entertainment bedeutet.

Kabelloses Streaming via Bluetooth
Verbinde bis zu 2 Smartphones oder Tablets kabellos mit dem Lautsprecher und genieße 
abwechselnd den originalen JBL Pro Sound.

Umweltfreundliche recycelte Materialien und Verpackung
JBL verpflichtet sich zu einer nachhaltigeren, umweltfreundlicheren Verpackung. Der Flip 
Essential 2 ist in einer recycelbaren Kiste aus Papier verpackt, einschließlich der inneren 
Schale. Das Aufhängetikett aus Kunststoff ist zu über 90 % recycelt und das Äußere ist mit 
Sojatinte bedruckt.

Der Flip Essential 2 wird aus PCR-Kunststoff (Post-Consumer-Recycling) und recyceltem Stoff 
für das Lautsprechergitter hergestellt. Das Design des Flip Essential 2 reduziert die Menge 
an neuem Kunststoff erheblich und verringert gleichzeitig den CO

2
-Fußabdruck des Produkts 

insgesamt. Auch die FSC-Verpackung ist nachhaltig – sie besteht aus zertifiziertem Papier, 
das mit Sojatinte bedruckt ist.

Verpackungsinhalt:

1 x JBL Flip Essential 2

1 x Typ-C-USB-Kabel

1 x Kurzanleitung

1 x Garantiekarte/Sicherheitsdatenblatt

Technische Daten:
General specification
  Modell-Nr.: JBL Flip Essential 2
 Lautsprechertreiber: 44 x 80 mm

 Ausgangsleistung: 20 W RMS

 Frequenzgang: 65 Hz–20 kHz 

 Rauschabstand: > 80 dB

 Akkutyp: Lithium-Ionen-Polymer   
 11,70 Wh (entspricht 3,6 V/3250     
 mAh) 
 Akkuladedauer: 3 Stunden bei 5 V, 2 A

 Musikwiedergabezeit: bis zu 10 Stunden  
 (je nach Lautstärke und Audioinhalten)

 Kabel-Typ: USB Typ-C-Ladekabel

 Kabellänge 1,2 m

Wireless specification 
 Bluetooth®-Version: 5.1

 Bluetooth®-Profil: A2DP 1.3, 
 AVRCP 1.6

 Bluetooth®-Sendefrequenzbereich:   
 2400 MHz-2483.5 MHz 
 Bluetooth®-Sendeleistung: ≤ 9 dBm   

 (EIRP)

 Bluetooth®-Übertragungsmodulation:   
 GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK 

Product dimensions 
 Abmessungen (B x H x T):    

 175 x 68 x 70 mm 
 Nettogewicht: 0,52 kg 

Packaging dimensions 
 Abmessungen (B x H x T):    

 208 x 105 x 98 mm 
 Bruttogewicht: 0,91 kg
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Tragbarer wasserdichter Lautsprecher
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Características
  Un sonido portátil y atrevido
  10 horas de música
  Olas de diversión con un diseño 

resistente al agua conforme a la norma 
IPX7

  Reproducción inalámbrica Bluetooth
 Embalaje y materiales reciclados   

 ecológicos

El mejor sonido para cualquier aventura

Disfruta de un sonido para llevar con el potente JBL Flip Essential 2. Nuestro ligero 

altavoz Bluetooth va adonde quieras. ¿Hace mal tiempo? No te preocupes. Con un diseño 

impermeable, puedes disfrutar de tu sonido JBL Original Pro Sound favorito con lluvia y 

sol. Disfruta de hasta 10 horas de reproducción con tu música favorita. Y vayas donde 

vayas, los materiales ecológicos, fabricados con plástico reciclado posconsumo y con tejido 

reciclado en la rejilla del altavoz, ayudarán a cuidar un poco más del planeta.

Altavoz portátil a prueba de agua
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Características y ventajas

Un sonido portátil y atrevido
El driver en forma de pista de carreras del Flip Essential 2 ofrece el completo sonido JBL 
Original Pro y unos graves sorprendentemente profundos en un formato compacto.

10 horas de música
No te preocupes por cosas sin importancia como cargar la batería. Flip Essential 2 te ofrece 
hasta 10 horas de reproducción. Disfruta de la música durante más tiempo con el potente 
sonido JBL Original Pro. 

Olas de diversión con un diseño resistente al agua conforme a la norma IPX7
Lleva tus altavoces allá donde quieras. ¿Fiesta en la piscina? ¡Perfecto! ¿Un chaparrón 
inesperado? Sin problema. ¿Un día de playa? El Flip Essential 2 es resistente al agua 
conforme a la norma IPX7 para que disfrutes al aire libre sin preocupaciones.

Reproducción inalámbrica Bluetooth
Conecta hasta dos teléfonos móviles o tabletas al altavoz de forma inalámbrica para disfrutar 
de un sonido JBL Original Pro.

Embalaje y materiales reciclados ecológicos
JBL usa embalajes más sostenibles y respetuosos con el medioambiente. El Flip Essential 
2 viene en una caja reciclable a base de papel, incluida la bandeja interior. La etiqueta de 
plástico está reciclada en más del 90 % y el exterior está impreso con tinta de soja.

El Flip Essential 2 está creado con plástico PCR (reciclado posconsumo) y con tejido reciclado 
en la rejilla del altavoz, el diseño del Flip Essential 2 reduce significativamente la cantidad 
de plástico virgen utilizado a la vez que reduce la huella de carbono general del producto. 
También viene en un embalaje sostenible fabricado con papel con certificación FSC impreso 
con tinta de soja.

Contenido de la caja:

1 JBL Flip Essential 2

1 cable USB-C

1 guía de inicio rápido

1 tarjeta de garantía/ficha de seguridad

Especifi caciones técnicas:
General specification
 Modelo n.º: JBL Flip Essential 2 
 Transductor: 44 x 80 mm

 Potencia de salida: 20 W RMS 
 Respuesta de frecuencia: 65 Hz - 20   

 KHz 

 Relación señal/ruido: > 80 dB 
 Tipo de batería: Polímero de ion   

 de litio de 11,70 Wh (equivalente a   
 3,6 V/3250 mAh) 
 Tiempo de carga de la batería: 3 horas a  

 5 V, 2 A

 Tiempo de reproducción de música:   
 hasta 10 horas (dependiendo del   
 volumen y del contenido del audio) 
 Tipo de cable: Cable USB-C de carga 
 Longitud del cable: 1200 mm

Wireless specification 
 Bluetooth® version: 5.1 
 Perfil Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, 

 AVRCP 1.6

 Rango de frecuencia del transmisor   
 Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz-2483.5 MHz 
 Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®: ≤  

 9 dBm (EIRP)

 Modulación del transmisor Bluetooth®:  
 GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK

Product dimensions 
 Dimensiones (ancho x alto x prof.): 

 175 x 68 x 70 mm 
 Peso neto: 0,52 kg

Packaging dimensions 
 Dimensiones (ancho x alto x prof.): 208 x  

 105 x 98 mm 
 Peso bruto: 0,91 kg
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Altavoz portátil a prueba de agua
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Caractéristiques
 Son portable audacieux

  10 heures d’autonomie
 Faites sensation grâce à l’indice   

 d’étanchéité IPX7

 Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth

 Matériaux et emballages recyclés   
 respectueux de l’environnement

Un son audacieux pour toutes vos aventures

Emportez vos sons préférés partout avec vous grâce à la JBL Flip Essential 2. Notre enceinte 

Bluetooth compacte vous accompagnera partout. Le beau temps n’est pas au rendez-

vous ? Ne vous inquiétez pas. Grâce à sa conception étanche, vous pourrez profiter de notre 

Son JBL Original Pro quelle que soit la météo. Profitez de jusqu’à 10 heures d’autonomie 

pour écouter vos morceaux favoris. Où que vous alliez, les matériaux écologiques, fabriqués 

à partir de plastique recyclé post-consommation et enveloppés dans du tissu recyclé sur la 

grille d’enceinte, contribueront à rendre le monde un peu plus vert.

Enceinte portable étanche
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Caractéristiques & Points Forts

Son portable audacieux
Le haut-parleur en forme de circuit de course de la Flip Essential 2 offre un son JBL Original 
Pro et des basses étonnamment profondes dans un format compact.

10 heures d’autonomie
Recharger votre batterie ? N’y pensez plus ! La Flip Essential 2 vous offre jusqu’à 10 heures 
d’autonomie. Écoutez de la musique plus longtemps sans interruption et plus fort grâce au 
son puissant JBL Original Pro. 

Faites sensation grâce à l’indice d’étanchéité IPX7
Emmenez votre enceinte partout avec vous. Une soirée au bord de la piscine ? Parfait ! Il se 
met à pleuvoir à torrents ? Aucun problème ! Vous allez à la plage ? Avec son indice IPX7, la 
Flip Essential 2 est étanche. Vous pouvez donc profiter de votre enceinte en extérieur sans 
crainte.

Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth
Connectez sans fil jusqu’à 2 smartphones ou tablettes à votre enceinte et profitez à tour de 
rôle du son JBL Original Pro.

Matériaux et emballages recyclés respectueux de l’environnement
JBL s’engage à offrir un emballage plus durable et respectueux de l’environnement. La Flip 
Essential 2 est emballée dans une boîte en papier recyclable, qui comprend aussi le plateau 
intérieur. L’étiquette en plastique est recyclée à plus de 90 % et l’extérieur est imprimé avec 
de l’encre de soja.

Fabriquée à partir de plastique PCR (recyclé post-consommation) avec une grille d’enceinte 
en tissu recyclé, la conception de la Flip Essential 2 réduit considérablement la quantité de 
plastique vierge utilisée, tout en réduisant l’empreinte carbone globale du produit. Elle est 
vendue dans un emballage durable en papier certifié FSC, imprimé à l’encre de soja.

Contenu de la boîte:

1 Enceinte JBL Flip Essential 2

1 Câble USB de type C

1 Guide de démarrage rapide

1 Carte de garantie/Fiche de sécurité

Caractéristiques techniques:
General specification
  Modèle N° : JBL Flip Essential 2 
 Transducteur : 44 x 80 mm 
 Puissance de sortie : 20 W RMS 
 Réponse en fréquence : 65 Hz - 20 kHz 

 Rapport signal/bruit : > 80 dB 
 Type de batterie : polymère lithium-ion  

 11,70 Wh (équivalant à    
 3,6 V/3 250 mAh)  
 Temps de charge de la batterie :   

 3 heures (5 V / 2 A)

 Autonomie de lecture : jusqu’à   
 10 heures (selon le volume et le contenu  
 audio) 
 Type de câble : câble d’alimentation   

 USB-C 
 Longueur du câble : 1 200 mm 

Wireless specification 
 Version Bluetooth® : 5.1 
 Profil Bluetooth® : A2DP 1.3,   

 AVRCP 1.6

 Plage de fréquences de l’émetteur   
 Bluetooth® : 2 400 MHz à    
 2 483.5 MHz 
 Puissance de l’émetteur Bluetooth® :   

 ≤ 9 dBm (EIRP) 
 Modulation de l’émetteur Bluetooth® :  

 GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK 

Product dimensions 
 Dimensions (L x H x P) :    

 175 x 68 x 70 mm 
 Poids net : 0,52 kg 

Packaging dimensions 
 Dimensions (L x H x P) :    

 208 x 105 x 98 mm 
 Poids brut : 0,91 kg 
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Enceinte portable étanche
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Caratteristiche
 Suono potente e portatile

  10 ore di autonomia in riproduzione
 Fai un tuffo con il design    

 waterproof IPX7

  Streaming Wireless Bluetooth
  Materiali riciclati e imballaggi ecologici

Suono entusiasmante per ogni avventura

Porta in giro le tue playlist con il potente JBL Flip Essential 2. Il nostro diffusore Bluetooth 

leggero può andare ovunque. Cattivo tempo? Nessun problema. Con il suo design 

waterproof, puoi scatenarti al ritmo del nostro JBL Original Pro Sound a prescindere dal 

meteo. Riproduci la tua musica preferita con un’autonomia fino a 10 ore. Ovunque tu vada, 

i materiali ecologici, plastica riciclata da post-consumo e tessuto riciclato sulla griglia del 

diffusore, contribuiranno a rendere il mondo un po’ più verde.

Diffusore waterproof portatile
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Caratteristiche e Vantaggi

Suono potente e portatile
Il driver di forma ovale di Flip Essential 2 offre un suono JBL Original Pro Sound che avvolge 
la stanza e bassi sorprendentemente profondi, il tutto in un design compatto.

10 ore di autonomia in riproduzione
Non stressarti per cose insignificanti come caricare la batteria: Flip Essential 2 garantisce fino 
a 10 ore di riproduzione. Fai risuonare la musica più a lungo e più forte con il potente JBL 
Original Pro Sound. 

Fai un tuffo con il design waterproof IPX7
Porta il tuo diffusore ovunque. Festa in piscina? Perfetto! Acquazzone improvviso? Niente 
paura. Party in spiaggia? Flip Essential 2 è waterproof con certificazione IPX7 per un 
divertimento all’aperto spericolato.

Streaming Wireless Bluetooth
Collega allo speaker fino a due smartphone o tablet in modalità wireless e alternali nel 
riprodurre il JBL Original Pro Sound.

Materiali riciclati e imballaggi ecologici
JBL si impegna a realizzare un imballaggio più sostenibile e rispettoso dell’ambiente. Il Flip 
Essential 2 è confezionato in una scatola di carta riciclabile, compreso il vassoio interno. Il 
cartellino in plastica è riciclato per oltre il 90% mentre l’esterno è stampato usando inchiostro 
di soia.

Il Flip Essential 2 è realizzato in plastica PCR (riciclata da post-consumo) e tessuto riciclato 
sulla griglia del diffusore; il suo design riduce significativamente la quantità di plastica 
vergine utilizzata, riducendo al contempo l’impatto ambientale complessivo del prodotto. È 
inoltre disponibile in confezioni sostenibili realizzate con carta certificata FSC stampata con 
inchiostro di soia.

Contenuto della confezione:

1 JBL Flip Essential 2

1 cavo USB Type C

1 guida rapida

1 Scheda di garanzia / Scheda di sicurezza

Specifi che tecniche:
General specification
  N. modello: JBL Flip Essential 2 
 Trasduttore: 44 x 80 mm

 Potenza in uscita: 20 W RMS 
 Risposta in frequenza: 65 Hz - 20 kHz 

 Rapporto segnale-rumore: > 80 dB 
 Tipo di batteria: Polimero agli ioni di litio  

 11,70 Wh (equivalenti a  
 3,6 V / 3250 mAh)

 Tempo di carica della batteria: 3 ore 
 (5 V / 2 A)

 Autonomia di riproduzione: fino a 10 ore  
 (varia a seconda del livello del volume e  
 dei contenuti audio) 
 Tipo di cavo: Cavo di ricarica USB-C 
 Lunghezza cavo: 1200 mm

Wireless specification 
 Versione Bluetooth®: 5.1 
 Profili Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 
 Intervallo di frequenza trasmettitore   

 Bluetooth®: 24020MHz–2483.5 MHz 
 Potenza trasmettitore Bluetooth®: ≤   

 9 dBm (EIRP)

 Modulazione trasmettitore Bluetooth®:  
 GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK 

Product dimensions 
 Dimensioni (L × A × P): 175 x 68 x   

 70 mm 
 Peso netto: 0,52 kg 

Packaging dimensions 
 Dimensioni (L × A × P): 208 x 105 x   

 98 mm 
 Peso lordo: 0,91 kg 
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Diffusore waterproof portatile
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Functies
 Gedurfd draagbaar geluid

  10 uur afspeeltijd
  Duik in het water met het IPX7-

waterbestendig ontwerp
  Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming
  Milieuvriendelijke, gerecyclede 

materialen en verpakking

Stoer geluid voor elk avontuur

Neem je muziek altijd met je mee, waar je ook naartoe gaat, met de krachtige JBL Flip 

Essential 2. Onze lichtgewicht Bluetooth-luidspreker gaat overal met je mee naartoe. Slecht 

weer? Geen zorgen. De luidspreker is namelijk waterbestendig en speelt altijd de robuuste 

JBL Original Pro Sound die je van ons gewend bent. Geniet van maximaal 10 uur afspeeltijd 

voor je favoriete muziek. Met de milieuvriendelijke materialen gemaakt van post-consumer 

gerecycled plastic en met gerecyclede stof op het luidsprekerscherm, maken we de wereld 

een beetje groener. Waar je ook naartoe gaat.

Draagbare waterbestendige luidspreker
FLIP ESSENTIAL 2



Functies en eigenschappen

Gedurfd draagbaar geluid
De racebaanvormige driver van de Flip Essential 2 biedt ruimtevullende JBL Original Pro 
Sound en verrassend diepe basklanken voor een compact pakket.

10 uur afspeeltijd
 Maak je geen zorgen over je batterij. Flip Essential 2 geeft je tot 10 uur afspeeltijd. Houd de 
muziek langer en luider gaande met krachtige JBL Original Pro Sound. 

Duik in het water met het IPX7-waterbestendig ontwerp
Neem je luidsprekers overal mee naartoe. Poolparty? Perfect. Plotselinge regenbui? Geen 
probleem. Beachparty? Flip Essential 2 is IPX7 waterbestendig voor zorgeloos gebruik 
wanneer je buiten bent.

Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming
Verbind draadloos tot twee smartphones of tablets met de luidspreker en geniet om de beurt 
van JBL Original Pro Sound.

Milieuvriendelijke, gerecyclede materialen en verpakking
JBL streeft naar een duurzame, milieuvriendelijke verpakking. De Flip Essential 2 is verpakt 
in een recyclebare doos op papierbasis, inclusief de binnentray. Het plastic label is voor meer 
dan 90% gerecycled en de buitenkant is bedrukt met soja-inkt.

De Flip Essential 2 is gemaakt met PCR (post-consumer gerecycled) plastic, met gerecycled 
materiaal op het luidsprekerscherm. Het ontwerp van de Flip Essential 2 vermindert zo de 
hoeveelheid nieuw plastic dat wordt gebruikt, en beperkt de totale CO

2
-voetafdruk van het 

product. Daarnaast wordt hij geleverd in een duurzame verpakking gemaakt van FSC - 
gecertificeerd papier bedrukt met soja-inkt.

Verpakkingsinhoud:

1 x JBL Flip Essential 2

1 x Type C USB-kabel

1 x Beknopte handleiding

1 x Garantiekaart/veiligheidsblad

Technische specifi caties:
General specification
  Modelnr.: JBL Flip Essential 2 
 Transducer: 44 x 80 mm/1,73 x 3,15   

 inch

 Uitgangsvermogen: 20 W RMS

 Frequentiebereik: 65 Hz - 20 KHz 

 Signaal-ruisverhouding: > 80 dB 
 Type batterij: Li-ion polymeer 11,70 Wh  

 (gelijk aan 3,6 V/3250 mAh) 
 Oplaadtijd voor batterij: 3 uur (5 V/2 A)

 Afspeeltijd voor muziek: tot 10 uur   
 (afhankelijk van volumeniveau en   
 audio-inhoud) 
 Type kabel: USB-laadkabel 
 Kabellengte: 1200 mm/47,2 inch 

Wireless specification 
 Bluetooth®-versie: 5.1 
 Bluetooth®-profiel: A2DP 1.3,  

 AVRCP 1.6 
 Frequentiebereik Bluetooth®-zender:   

 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz 
 Vermogen Bluetooth®-zender: ≤ 9 dBm  

 (EIRP)

 Modulatie Bluetooth®-zender: GFSK π/4  
 DQPSK 8DPSK 

Product dimensions 
 Afmetingen (B x H x D): 175 x 68 x 70  

 mm/ 6,9 x 2,6 x 2,7 inch 
 Netto gewicht: 0,52 kg/1,14 lbs 

Packaging dimensions 
 Afmetingen (B x H x D): 208 x 105 x 98  

 mm/ 8,2 x 4,1 x 3,8 inch 
 Bruto gewicht: 0,91 kg/2,01 lbs 
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